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EUROPA
JNMUTA EBPOI1bl YE®A - CE3OH 2014/15
MATEPWUAIDbI ONA NPECCHI
G Mopuc OropeH - Jibex
o yeTsepr, 11 nekabps 2014
21.05CET (21.05 MecTHOE Bpems) .
CraHpapg Mpynna G - Typ 6 ®eneHoopa
O6HoBneHo 11/12/2014 16:26CET

MpeabiayLwme BCTpeun 2
dakTbl 0 KOMaHae 3
CocTaBbl KOMaH[, 5
PesynbTaThl 1 pacnucaHve 8
CocTaB OT MaTya k MaT4y 11
ApOuTpbl 14

Kntoy 15


http://www.westernunion.com/
http://www.hankooktire-eu.com/ru
http://www.htc.com/
http://www.adidas.ru/football

CraHgapa - PeiteHoopa
MaTepuansi Ans npeccel 0 Matye

Yeteepr 11 gekabps 2014 - 21.05CET (21.05 MecTtHoe Bpemsi)

Mopwc OiodpeH, Nbex

Mpepbiaywme BCTpeUn

Opyr npoTtus gpyra

INvra EBponbl YEDA

PesynbTaT

2-1

PesynbTaTt

2-0
obuy: 3-3 Br

3-1

B rocrax

MNopon

PoTttepgam

FNopon

PoTttepgoam

Jbex

duHan

ABTOpLI ronos

BaH beek 47, MaHy
84; Buepa 65

ABTOpLI ronos

SCHOENMAKER 61,
BaH XaHerem 69

Mnot 50(n),
LAMBRICHTS 52,
TucceH 89; Kristensen
48

UTtoro

M BHMNWMBHMNDMWMBMHMNDMWBHMNS3NNr

Data dran Maty
02/10/2014 ro ®deneHoopA - CtaHagapg
Kybok YE®A

Dara dran Matuy
19/12/1973 3K ®deneHoopA - CtaHagapg
28/11/1973 3K Crangapa - eneHoopp

Ooma

Cranpgapng 1 1
derieHoopa 2 2 0

0

1. 00

1

00 2 002 0 0O0O0 3 1

0 2 4 5

0O 000 3 201 5 4
CTaHp,app, - MaT4yu NpoTUB KHY6OB N3 CTPpaHbl, KOTOPYHO NpeagcTtaBndAeT

COonepHUK
Jlvura yemnuoHoB YEDA
OaTa Ttan Maty
09/12/2009 ro Cranpgappg - Ankmaap
29/09/2009 o Ankmaap - CtaHgapa

PesynbTar

1-1

1-1

Fopon

JTbex

Ankmaap

ABTOpbI ronos

CwuHaH Bonat 90+5;
JleHc 42
Onb-Xampaym 48;
Tpaope 90+1

deneHoOpA - MaTUM NPOTUB KNYOOB M3 CTPaHbl, KOTOPYIO NpeacTaBnseT

COonepHUK
Jlura EBponbl YEPA
[Oarta drtan MaTuy PesynbtaTt [oOpop ABTOpbLI ronoB
. 2-0 Cymaopo 34,
26/08/2010 no lFeHT - DerieHoopa o61LL: 2-1 Ghent Kynu6anm 61
19/08/2010 no ®deneHoopn - eHT 1-0 PoTttepoam dep 78
Ky6ok YEDA
Hata dran Maty Pesynbtatr [oOpop ABTOpbI ronos
. 2-1 BenneHc 40, Teugles
16/03/1977 1/4 MoneH6ek - derieHoopa o6L: 2-1 AnpepnexT 83: De Jong 32
03/03/1977 1/4 dereHoopa - MoneHbek 0-0 PotTtepgam
Odoma B rocrtsax duHan Utoro
M BHND W BHDNODMWMWBHDNDMWBMHDNSZ3C Or
CraHpapg 2 110 3 012 0 O0OO0OO0OS5B5 122 6 7
deneHoopa 4 310 3 003 0 O0OO 7 313 7 8


http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2015/matches/round=2000587/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2015/clubs/club=52749/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2015/clubs/club=52165/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2015/matches/round=2000587/match=2014467/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1973/matches/round=1063/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1973/clubs/club=52749/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1973/clubs/club=52165/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/#
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1973/matches/round=1063/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1973/clubs/club=52165/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1973/clubs/club=52749/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/#
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000028/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=52165/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=52327/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000028/match=2000451/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000028/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=52327/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=52165/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000028/match=2000395/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/matches/round=2000127/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/clubs/club=4608/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/clubs/club=52749/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/matches/round=2000127/match=2003100/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/matches/round=2000127/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/clubs/club=52749/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/clubs/club=4608/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/matches/round=2000127/match=2003063/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1976/matches/round=1082/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1976/clubs/club=60520/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1976/clubs/club=52749/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/#
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1976/matches/round=1082/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1976/clubs/club=52749/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1976/clubs/club=60520/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/#

CraHgapa - PeiteHoopa Yeteepr 11 gekabps 2014 - 21.05CET (21.05 MecTtHoe Bpemsi)
MaTtepuans! ons npeccbl 0 MaTye Mopwc OiodpeH, Nbex

dakTbl 0 KOMaHAae

"CraHgapa” Jlbex
Fon ocHoBaHus: 1898
Mpo3Buwe: kpacHble (Les Rouches)

HdocTumxeHus B TypHupax nog arngon YE®PA (B ckobkax ykasaHbl rogbl Bbixoga douHan)
» Kybok obnapartenein kyokos: (1982)

TuTynbl Ha BHYTPeHHeN apeHe (B CKOOKax yKasaHa Aarta nocrnenHen no6eabl)
* YUemnuonat Benbrun: 10 (2009)
* Ky6ok benbrum: 6 (2011)

Pe3ynbTaTbl B eBpOKyOKax 3a nocnegHue gecatb net (llura EBponbl YE®DA, ecnu He yka3aHO uHaue)
2013/14: rpynnosow atan

2012/13: He yyacTBOBar B €BPOKybOKax

2011/12: 1/8 comHana (BbINeT 13 JIurm 4emMnmoHOB Nocne TpeTbero 0T6OPOYHOro payHaa)
2010/11: He yyacTBOBaI B €BPOKybOKax

2009/10: 1/4 dpuHana (BbINET 13 JIurn 4emMnuMoHOB MOCIIE rPYNMNoBOro atana)

2008/09: 1/16 douHana (BbIneT u3 JIurn 4emMnMoHOB Nocne TpeTbero 0TOOPOYHOro payHaa)
2007/08: nep.bIi Kpyr

2006/07: nepBbIn Kpyr (BbleT 13 Jurm 4emMnrMoHOB Nocne TPeTbero 0T6OPOYHOro payHaa)
2005/06: He yyacTBOBan B eBpOKybkax

2004/05: rpynnoBow aTan

KnybHble pekopabl

TypHupbl nog arngon YEDA

» Camas kpynHas nobefa goma

9:0: "Crangapg" - "®nopnaxa"

01.10.81, Kybok kyGKOB, OTBETHbIN MaTy NEPBOro Kpyra

» Camas kpynHas nobefa B roctsix

1:4: "OuHamo" [OpesgeH - "Ctangapa”

10.12.80, Kybok YE®DA, oTBETHbIN MaTy TpeTbEero Kpyra

0:3: Tpwxapl, B nocnegHun pas npotms "KepxeHra"

16.08.07, Kybok YE®A, nepBbIi MaT4 BTOPOro 0TOOPOYHOro payHaa

» Camoe KpyrnHoe nopaxeHve goma
0:7: "Ctangapa" - "ApceHan"
03.11.93, Kybok KybGKOB, OTBETHbIV MaTy BTOPOro Kpyra

» Camoe KpyrnHOe NopaxkeHne B rocTsix
4:0: yeTblpexapl, B nocnegHui pas npotus "MaHHoBepa"
15.03.12, Jlura EBponebl, oTBeTHbIV MaT4 1/8 douHana

Ky6ok YE®A/Iura EBponbl YEDA

» Camas kpynHas nobepa goma

6:1: "Crangapg" - "Apac”

19.09.73, nepBbI MaTy BTOPOro Kpyra
5:0: "Ctangappa" - "MNoptagayH"
16.09.92, nepBbIn MaT4 NEPBOro Kpyra

» Camas kpynHas nobefa B roctsix
1:4: "Nunamo" OpespeH - "Ctangapa” (nogpobHOCTM Bhille)
0:3: gBaxdbl, B nocneaHun pas npotus "KepxeHra" (mogpobHoCTY Bbille)

» Camoe KpynHoe nopaxeHue goma
1:7: "CtaHpgapg" - "AtneTtuk" bunbbao
16.12.04, rpynnoson atan

» Camoe KpyrnHOe NopakeHne B rocTsx
4:0: gBaxabl, B nocnegHuin pas npotue "MaHHoBepa" (NoapoOHOCTM BbilLE)

"®eneHoopa”
Fop ocHoBaHus: 1908
Mpo3Buwe:"ropgoctsb KOra" (De Trots van Zuid)



CraHgapa - PeiteHoopa Yeteepr 11 gekabps 2014 - 21.05CET (21.05 MecTtHoe Bpemsi)
MaTtepuans! ons npeccbl 0 MaTye Mopwc OiodpeH, Nbex

DocTuxeHus B TypHupax nog arupgon YEPA (B ckobkax ykasaHbl roabl Bbixoga B huHarn)
* Kybok eBponewckmx yemnunoHoB: 1970
» Kybok YEDA: 1974, 2002

TuTynbl Ha BHYTpeHHeln apeHe (B cKobGKax - AaTa nocnegHen noéeabl)
* YemnuoHat ctpaHbl: 14 (1999)
» Kybok Huagepnangos: 11 (2008)

PesynbTaTbl B eBpOKy6Kkax 3a nocrnegHue gecsatb net (Kybok YE®A/Nlura EBponbl YEPA, ecnu He ykasaHo
MHaue)

2013/14: payng nnen-ocpd

2012/13: payHg nnen-odd (BbineT u3 JInrm 4emnmoHoB nocrie TpeTbero oT6opPoYHOro payHaa)

2011/12: He yyacTBOBaI B €BPOKybOKax

2008/09: rpynnoBow aTan

2007/08: He yyacTBOBar B €eBPOKybOKax

2006/07: 1/16 douHana (gucksanudukaums 3a 6ecnopsaku, ycTpoeHHble 6onenbLunkaMmm Ha TpubyHax)

2005/06: nepBbIV KPYr

2004/05: 1/16 puHana

Kny6Hble pekopabl

TypHupbl noa arupon YEPA

» Camas kpynHas nobega goma

9:0: "deneHoopa” - "PymenaHre"

13.09.1972, Ky6ok YEDA, nepBbii MaT4 NepBoro Kpyra

» Camas kpynHasi nobeaa B roctsix
0:12: "PymenaHre" - "®erieHoopa"
27.09.1972, Ky6ok YEDA, 0TBETHbIN MaTy NepBoro kpyra

» Camoe KpynHoe nopakeHne goma
0:3: "®eneHoopn” - "Wrytrapt"
29.09.1998, Kybok YEDA, oTBETHbIV MaTy NEPBOro Kpyra

» Camoe KpynHOe NopaxkeHne B rocTsx
5:0: "BapcenoHa" - "®eneHoopn"
22.09.1965, Kybok eBponencKknx YeMN1MoHOB, OTBETHLIN MaTy NpeaBapuUTeNbHOro payHaa

Ky6ok YE®A/Iura EBponbl YEDA
+ Camas kpynHas nobega goma
9:0: "®erneHoop" - "PymenaHre" (nogpobHoCTK BbiLLE)

+ Camag kpynHas nobefa B roctax
0:12: "PymenaHre" - "®erieHoopa" (nogpobHOCTU BbiLLE)

» Camoe KpyrnHoe nopaxeHve goma
0:3: "®eneHoopa" - "WUtytrapT" (nogpobHOCTM BbiLLE)

» Camoe KpynHoe nopaxeHue B roctax
1:5: "bopyccus" MeHxeHrnagbax - "®erieHoopa”
22.10.1986, nepBbIi MaT4 BTOPOro Kpyra



CraHgapa - PeiteHoopa
MaTepuansi Ans npeccel 0 Matye

Yeteepr 11 gekabps 2014 - 21.05CET (21.05 MecTtHoe Bpemsi)
Mopwc OiodpeH, Nbex

CocTaBbl KOMaHA

CraHpapa
Ne Wrpok Ipa.
BpaTtapu
1 Onpsu Kasacuma  JPN
Vo FRA
28 Twnom KOGep BEL
29 Jloka MNMupap BEL
3alnNTHUKN
5 Xopx Tenwenpa POR
6 JlopaH CumaH BEL
8 PoHHM Ctam NED
20 Anwn flcap BEL
24 KopeHtTnH ®bope BEL
27 [apsuH AHgpage COL
30 Camwn Mmas BEL
36 ﬂl:::iaua,qmuq BEL
37 Wenne BaH Jamm BEL

51 Credparo Oenorny BEL

BeHbsMMH BaH

52 AeH AkepBekeH BEL
53 ®paHko [seHHapo BEL
66 MapTtuH Muney, SVN
Mony3awmnTHUKKN
4 Pwukapgo ®aTtu FRA
15 KionbeH ge Cap BEL
17 [OeHn MunoweBu4y BEL
21 JWoHr JHO CMR
23 AppueH Tpebenb FRA
25 XKedhdp Nywm HAI
s i iereens: ey
40 TMMonb->Xo3e Mnoky BEL
45 ®paHcya Mapke BEL
62 Maku Hromb6o0 BEL

Ke n
63 My)?()aqzliw-sua BEL
68 benn bagubanra BEL
70 Anekcuc ge Cap BEL
Hanaparowme

B e
10 Wrop pe Kamapro BEL

apP

20/03/1983
31/10/1988

11/01/1994
10/03/1995

27/08/1986
05/08/1985
18/06/1984
08/03/1995
24/03/1995
11/02/1991
08/09/1996

24/04/1993

10/10/1983
12/02/1994

29/06/1995

01/04/1993
20/09/1991

04/08/1986
23/12/1994
09/03/1995
23/03/1986
03/03/1991
08/08/1992

01/07/1989

19/04/1992
17/04/1995
31/03/1995

12/08/1989

19/02/1996
12/11/1996

22/02/1993

12/05/1983

Bospact U WU

31 - 4
26 - -

20 - -
19 - -

28 - 4
29 - 4
30 - 2
19 - | -
19 - -
23 - -
18 - | -

21 O 3
31 - 4
20 - -
19 - -

21 - -
23 -1

28 - 2
19 -
19 - -
28 - -
23 *

22 - 2

25 - 2

2  * 4
19 - 1
19 - -

25 - 4

18 - -
18 - -

21 - -

31 - 4

Y

r

TeKyLwunn ce3oH Crar.
KBAnN NE Yemnuonat JIE YE®A
m r mr n r m r m r

-2 - M1 - 5 - 15 -
-3 - 71 - 8 - 6 -
- - 11 2 8 - 26 -
-5 1 17 - 18 1 27 2
- - - 2 - 18 1 28

S T 1 S T P e
-1 - -1 -1 -
- 3 - 12 - 7 - 16 -
- 5 - 13 2 30 - 61 -
-5 - 11 - 21 1 34 1
-2 - 12 - 16 1 22 1
-2 - 9 - 3 - 5 -
Y R R
-2 - 4 - 17 1 38 1
-5 - M1 - 5 - 6 -
- 4 - 14 2 4 - 6 -
-1 - 3 1 21 - 32 1
- 5 1 16 5 10 2 19 4
- - - 3 - 1 - 5 .
- 4 - 14 6 12 3 24 5
- 4 1 6 - 4 1 4 1
- 5 - 16 7 26 9 53 15



CraHgapa - PeiteHoopa
MaTepuansi Ans npeccel 0 Matye

Yeteepr 11 gekabps 2014 - 21.05CET (21.05 MecTtHoe Bpemsi)
Mopwc OiodpeH, Nbex

CraHpgapna

11 [xoHaTaH Buepa
14 KOp3m OHo

32 ToHu YorTr

60 lNbep Buckortn
67 TopTtonb JlymaH3a
TpeHep

VBaH
BykomaHoBumY

dPeneHoopa

Ne WUrpok
BpaTtapu
1 OpsuH Myngep

13 Ponang
Mpaadnang

16 KeHHeT Bepmeep

35 Kamunb Msasek

3aWwmnTHUKN

2 JIiok Yyunkwup

4 Wopuc MaTteiiceH

5 TepeHc KoHrono

18 Mwuren Henom

22 CgeH BaH beek

23 Xanupg Bynaxpy3s

25 Jlykac BayneH6epr

PogHxun Jlonec

32 Kabpan
Mony3sawmuTHUKKU
6 Wopan Knacu

Kapum dnb-

8 Axmagun
10 Jlekc Ummepc

ToHHn TpuHpan

21 De BunbeHa

MaTbo
24
CteeHBOOpAEH

26 Puk Kapcpopn
28 leHc ToopHcTpa
Hanagarowime

YKaH-MNonb
BoaTbloc

11 Yacnn Bepxyk

ESP 21/10/1989
JPN 22/12/1992
SCO 29/12/1993
BEL 06/01/1995
BEL 13/04/1994

SRB 19/06/1977

Ipa. apP

NED 03/03/1989
NED 30/04/1979

NED 10/01/1986
POL 15/08/1996

ENG 02/10/1981
NED 05/04/1980
NED 14/02/1994
NED 22/09/1990
NED 28/07/1994
NED 28/12/1981
NED 25/04/1994

NED 28/01/1995

NED 27/06/1991
NED 27/01/1985
NED 08/06/1986

NED 03/01/1995

NED 09/01/1993

NED 11/02/1995
NED 04/04/1989

NED 22/03/1994

NED 25/09/1986

25
21
20
19
20

37

Bospact 0N

25

35

28
18

33
34
20
24
20
32
20

19

23

29

28

19

21

19
25

20

28

JY
n

- N =~ N DN

TekyLwunn ce3oH

KBAN JIE YemnuoHart
- - 3 1 3 -
R -2 - 8 -
- - 3 - 13 2
- - 2 - 1 -
R - 3 - - -

Tekywwum ce3oH

KBAN JIE YemnuoHar
M r m r n r
2 - - - 4 -
- - 5 - 10 -
2 - 4 - 1 -
2 - 1 - 6 -
2 - 4 - 12 -
1 - 5 - 1 -
2 - 4 1 13 1
R N 2 -
2 - 5 - 1 -
- - 5 2 10 -
2 - 4 A1 1 3
2 - 2 - 1 -
- - - 1 -
1 -1 - 7 -
- - 5 2 1 4
1 - 4 - 13 3

Crar.

NE YEDA
3 1 6 1
2 - 3 -
3 - 12 1
2 - 4 -
3 - 3 -

Crar.

JNE YEODA
M r m r
R - 12 -
17 - 31 -
6 - 18 -

52 4 80 4
4 - 9 -
5 - 12 1
4 1 9 1
5 - 6 -
5 - 15 -
11 2 15 2
4 1 18 3
2 - 9 -
1 -1 -
1 - 3 -
5 2 11 3
4 - 7 -
R - 12 -



CrtaHgapga - deiteHoopa Yeteepr 11 gekabps 2014 - 21.05CET (21.05 MecTtHoe Bpemsi)
Matepuansl ans npeccbl 0 MaTye Mopwuc OtodppeH, Jbex

PeneHoopa
TeKywmin ce3oH Crar.
Yy KBAN JIE Yemnuonar JIE YE®A

Bunsanb

14 Bacauukory TUR 26/03/1995 19 - - - 2 - 2 - 6 - 2 - 4 -
15 Kasbim Kasbim TUR 26/08/1986 28 - - - - - 4 - 10 4 8 1 30 4
17 Oneuc MaHny NED 13/08/1993 21 -2 1 1 4 1 12 2 4 1 9 2
19 Mwutyenn te Bpege NED 07/08/1991 23 -2 1 2 2 2 - 12 5 2 - 6 2
27 Pyb6eH CxakeH NED 03/04/1982 32 - 2 - 2 1 1 - 7 1 1 - 13 1
29 AHacc Awabap NED 13/01/1994 20 - - -1 - - - - - - - 1

31 Beccen Oammepc NED 01/03/1995 19 I T e R R - - I
TpeHep
-  ®pepn ProTTEH NED 05/12/1962 52 - 2 - 2 - 5 - - - 44 - 68 -



CraHgapa - PeiteHoopa
MaTepuansi Ans npeccel 0 Matye

Yeteepr 11 gekabps 2014 - 21.05CET (21.05 MecTtHoe Bpemsi)

Mopwc OiodpeH, Nbex

PesynbTaTtbl M pacnucaHue

CraHpapa

OaTa

25/07/2014
30/07/2014
02/08/2014

05/08/2014
10/08/2014
15/08/2014
20/08/2014
23/08/2014
26/08/2014
31/08/2014
13/09/2014
18/09/2014
21/09/2014
24/09/2014
28/09/2014
02/10/2014
05/10/2014
19/10/2014
23/10/2014
26/10/2014
29/10/2014
01/11/2014
06/11/2014
09/11/2014
23/11/2014
27/11/2014
30/11/2014
03/12/2014
07/12/2014
11/12/2014
14/12/2014
21/12/2014
27/12/2014
18/01/2015
25/01/2015
01/02/2015
06/02/2015
14/02/2015
20/02/2015
28/02/2015
07/03/2015

TypHup
YemnuoHat
ny
YemnuoHat

JiY
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
Jiy
YemnuoHar
JiY
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
JIE
YemnuoHar
Ky6ok
YemnuoHar
JIE
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
JIE
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnunoHaTt
JIE
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHat
JIE
YemnumoHaTt
Ky6ok
YemnuoHaTt
JIE
YemnuoHar
YemnunoHaTt
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnnoHaTt
YemnuoHar

ConepHuk
Wapnepya (A)
MaHaTuHamkoc (M)
KopTperik ()

MaHaTtuHamkoc ()
leHt (O)
MyckpoH-ITeptoBens3 ()
3enuT ()

Bectepno (O)

3enut (N

JTokepeH (IN)

OcteHge (O)

Pueka ()
BaacnaHg-besepeH ()
Xencrt (IN)

Neepc (1)

®eneHoopa (N

Bptorre ()
3ionte-Baperem ()
Ceswunbs (O)
Anpepnext (I

Cepknb (M)

MexeneH (0)

Cesunb4 (IN)

leHk (N

OcteHge (IN)

Pueka (IN)

KopTpewik (O)

JlokepeH (O)
LWapnepya (IN)
®eneHoopg (O)

Bptorre ()

lent (N

JlokepeH ()

Bectepno (IN)
AngepnexT (O)

JTbepc (M)
MyckpoH-IeptoBens3s (M)
3ionte-Baperem (IN)
BaacnaHna-besepeH (1)
Cepxnb (1)

MexeneH (I')

® IJ03J003 W 3w W T JJ3J 1T @ W W Jxr 3T 333 W®m® W T W

PesynbtaT ABTOpbI FONoB

3-0 56

0-0

3-2 89 (M)

2-1 M6omb6o 36, Mnoky 42

0-1

2-5 pe Kamapro 13, Yo1T 43

0-1

2-2 Nlyn 17, pe Kamapro 56

0-3
1-1 ne Kamapro 7

MyxaHru-buna 13, 19, Kapcena-loHcanec

Ainpapesuy 38, M6ombo 47, MyxaHrn-bua

3-5 Ilyn 27, pe Kamapro 60, MyxaHrn-bua 77

2-0 CumaH 74, BuHucuyc Apayxo 87

2-0 Xopx Tenwewnpa 52, Mnoky 83
3-0 YotT 34, Tpebenb 45, OHo 85

2-2 BaH [Jamm 35, 45+1
1-2 Buepa 65

0-3

1-2 Mnoky 90

0-0

2-0 Xopx Tenwenpa 79, Mnoky 89

1-0 YotT1 88

2-0 pe Kamapro 20, Mnoky 50

1-3 Mnoky 32

2-0 Mnoky 13, MyxaHru-bna 90+6
2-3 e Kamapro 36, MyxaHru-bua 61

0-2

0-2

1-4 Tpebenb 63
1-0 ne Kamapro 41
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CraHpgapna

14/03/2015 YemnuoHat [eHk (O)

Mec. Kny6bI

1 bBptorre

2 Koptpelik

3  AHgepnext

4 TeHt

5 JlokepeH

6 TleHk

7 CraHpappg

8 OcteHpe

9 LWapnepya

10 Myckpon-IleptoBens3

11 Bectepno

12 BaacnaHg-beepeH

13 MexeneH

14 3ionTte-Baperem

15 Cepkrb

16 Jlbepc
dPenneHoopa

Data TypHup ConepHuk
30/07/2014 T Belmkraw (1)
06/08/2014 T Belumkraw ()
10/08/2014 YemnuoHat [eH Xaar ()
15/08/2014 YemnuoHaT XepeHBeeH ([)
21/08/2014 JIE 3aps (N
24/08/2014 Yemnuonat YTpext (O)
28/08/2014 JIE 3apsa (O)
31/08/2014 YemnuoHat TeeHTe ()
13/09/2014 YemnwuoHat Bwunnewm Il (1)
18/09/2014 JIE Cesunbs (N
21/09/2014 YemnmoHaT Askc (O)
24/09/2014 Ky6ok Urna ()
27/09/2014 YemnmoHat Wrmn3 ()
02/10/2014 TE CraHgapg (O)
05/10/2014 Yemnuonat [ponHuHreH ([)
18/10/2014 YemnuoHaT Xepaknec ()
23/10/2014 JIE Puneka (I')
26/10/2014 YemnuoHaTt Kambyyp (I)
01/11/2014 Yemnuonat 3sonne ()
06/11/2014 JIE Pureka (0)
09/11/2014 YemnwmoHat Butecc (IN)

n B

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

PesynbTaT ABTOpbI rosioB

J03J3J3JxT W OO T W 3 3

o

(o8]

T W 0 W 3O W

1-2 Te Bpege 90+5 (M)
1-3 Many 74

1-0 Te Bpeame 90

1-1 Te Bpege 70

1-1 Te Bpene 38

1-2 Te Bpege 33

4-3 Mary 90+2

0-0
1-2 KasblM Kasbiv 75
0-2
0-1
0-2

—_
o ©

W W oo 01O N N0 NN oo o

A 00 OO AP W O OO N =~ 0 I

N NN NN W W R w N~ T

-
o

_—
oS ©

agr nr o
41 19 35
31 24 3
30 24 3
28 17 30
28 19 29
22 16 29
29 28 27
25 256 25
25 256 25
29 29 23
28 37 21
19 28 20
22 28 20
24 31 19
11 27 14
17 32 13

Te Bpepne 18, CxakeH 26, benbint 48 (alr),

_ Bennanaym 28 (a/r), ToopHcTpa 41, Kasbim
Kasbim 58, Te Bpege 89

2-1 BaH beek 47, MaHy 84
Kasbim Kasbim 24, immepc 58, BoaTbioc

4-0 84, Te Bpepne 89

2-1 Many 12, 19
1-3 ToopHcTpa 66
1-0 ToopHcTpa 37

2-0 BaH beek 50, BoaTbtoc 62

2-0 3nb-Axmagn 8, Ummepc 20

0-0
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®denieHoOpA

22/11/2014
27/11/2014

06/12/2014

11/12/2014
14/12/2014
17/12/2014
21/12/2014
18/01/2015
25/01/2015
01/02/2015
04/02/2015
08/02/2015
14/02/2015
22/02/2015
01/03/2015
08/03/2015
15/03/2015
22/03/2015
05/04/2015
12/04/2015
19/04/2015
26/04/2015
10/05/2015
17/05/2015

YemnuoHaTt
JNE

Yemnnonat

JIE

YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
YemnnoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
YemnunoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHat

Mec. Kny6bi

MCB
Adkc

®PerieHoOpA
Ankmaap
3Bonne
TeeHTe
["POHUHrEeH
Kambyyp
Bunnewm Il
YTpexT
Butecc

XepeHBeeH

—_— - A
DRI S O N g N

Nrn3

—
o

Skcencunop

—
(@]

Xepaknec

-
(o]

[eH Xaar

—_
~

Bpena
Hopapext

-
(0]

BopapexT (0) B
Cesunba (0) B
Okcencuop (IN) B

CraHpapg (IN)
Ankmaap ()
MncB (N
Bpepa (N
TeeHTe (O)
Agkc (N

Oen Xaar (O)
XepeHBeeH (IN)
Kambyyp ()
Xepaknec (N
Okcencwmop (O)
YTpext ()
Bpeana (A)
Ropapexr ()
rnce (a)
Ankwvaap (IN)
Bunnewm Il ()
Wrns (0)
"poHuHreH (M)
Butecc (O)
3eonne (N

2-0 ToopHcTpa 86, CxakeH 90+4
2-0 ToopHcTpa 56, Anb-Axvagn 83

Kasbim Kasbim 6, BoaTkioc 17, Ummepc 26,

52 62, ToopHcTpa 57

M B H N 3rnfr o
14 11 1 2 37 11 34
15 10 3 2 38 16 33
14 8 3 3 24 9 27
15 8 3 4 24 20 27
15 8 2 5 29 19 26
15 6 7 2 28 17 25
15 6 4 5 17 22 22
15 5 65 5 23 23 20
15 6 2 7 23 25 20
15 6 2 7 26 30 20
15 4 6 5 31 26 18
15 4 6 5 19 21 18
15 4 4 7 21 29 16
15 3 7 5 21 32 16
15 5 0 10 26 32 15
15 3 &6 7 20 27 14
15 3 4 8 16 34 13
15 1 2 12 10 40 5
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CocTtaB OT MaTya K MaTuy

CraHpaps

JNvra yemnuoHoB YE®A - TpeTuit oTOOPOYHLIN payHA

(30/07/2014)
Cranaapa 0-0 MaHaTuHamkoc

Cranpapa: KaBacuma, XXopx Terweinpa, CumaH (61 Mnoky), Ctam (88 Muneu), oe Kamapro, Kapcena-l'oHcanec,
ApcnaHapxny, BaH Jamm, 33ekunb, Mapke, MyxaHru-bua (82 M6om60)

(05/08/2014)

ManaTtuHaukoc 1-2 Ctanpapg (obuy: 1-2)

Fonbi: 1-0 ApcnaHagxwny 17 (a/r) , 1-1 M6om6o 36, 1-2 Mnoky 42

Cranpgapa: KaBacuma, XXopx Ternwenpa, CumaHn, Ctam, ge Kamapro, M6om6o (71 Aigapesuy), Kapcena-l'oHcanec
(54 YotT), ApcnaHagxwud, BaH Jamm, MyxaHru-bua (20 Mnoky), JlymaHsa

Mnen-ocp b

(20/08/2014)

Cranpapg 0-1 3eHut

MNonbi: 0-1 LWWaToB 16

Cranpapa: KaBacuma, ®atu, Xopx Tenwenpa, CumaH, ge Kamapro, Jlyn, Yot (65 MyxaHru-bna), ApcrnaHagxuy,
BaH amm, Mnoky, JlymaHsa (71 M6om60)

(26/08/2014)
3eHuT 3-0 CtaHgapa (o6w: 4-0)
Fonbi: 1-0 PoHgon 30, 2-0 Xank 54 (M), 3-0 Xank 58

Crangapa: KaBacuma, ®atu, XXopx Tenweripa, CumaH, ge Kamapro, Tpebens, Jlyn (69 Angapesuny), YoTT (58 OHO),
BaH Jamm, Mnoky, MyxaHru-bna (59 M6om060)

Nura EBponbl YEDA - N'pynnoBon atan

Mlpynna G

Kny6 MW B H N 3rnr o
®deneHoopa 5 3 0 2 7 6 9
CeBunbs 5 2 2 1 7 5 8
Preka 5 2 1 2 7 7 7
Cranpapa 5 1 1 3 4 7 4

Typ 1 (18/09/2014)

CraHpapa 2-0 Pueka

Fonbi: 1-0 Cuman 74, 2-0 Bunucuyc Apayxo 87

Cranpapa: Kasacuma, XXopx Tenwenpa, CumaH, ae Kamapro, ge Cap, Tpebenb, Jlyn (84 Bunucuyc Apayxo),
Kapcena-loHcanec (56 Buepa), BaH amm, Myxanru-bua (16 Mnoky), Munev

TYp 2 (02/10/2014)
®eneHoopa 2-1 CtaHpapa
Fonbi: 1-0 BaH beek 47, 1-1 Buepa 65, 2-1 Many 84

CraHgapa: KaBacuma, ®atn, CumaH, BuHucnyc Apayxo (70 YotT), Buepa (77 OHo), Tpebenb (89 ne Kamapro), Jlyu,
ApcnaHagxuny, BaH Jamm, Mnoky, Munew

TYp 3 (23/10/2014)

Cranpappa 0-0 CeBunbs

Cranpapa: Tiopam-YnbeH, ®atn, Xopx Tenweripa, CumaH, ge Kamapro (91 Bunucuyc Apayxo), SHo (68 Jlyn),
Tpebenb, BaH damm, Mnoky, MyxaHru-bua (79 Buepa), Muneu,

TYp 4 (06/11/2014)
CeBunbsa 3-1 CtaHgapg

Monbi: 1-0 Namenpo 19, 1-1 Mnoky 32, 2-1 Penec 41, 3-1 bakka 90
Cranpapa: Tiopam-YnbeH, CumaH, e Kamapro, 3Ho, Tpebenb (82 Jlymansa), Ilyun (67 YoTT), AHapaae,
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ApcnaHamxkny, BaH Jamm (63 Myxanru-bua), Mnoky, Munew,

TYp 5 (27/11/2014)

Pueka 2-0 CtaHgapp

Fonbi: 1-0 Monsec 26, 2-0 Kpamapuy 34 (M)

Crangapa: Ttopam-YnbeH, CumaH, BuHucuyc Apayxo (58 YotT), e Kamapro (46 JlymaHnsa), ge Cap, Tpebenb,
ApcnaHagxud, BaH Jamm, Mnoky, MyxaHrn-bua (68 OHo), Muney,

TYp 6 (11/12/2014)

Cranpgapa-PeneHoop

PeneHoopn

INura yemnuoHoB YE®PA - TpeTun oTO0OPOUHLIN payHA

(30/07/2014)

®deneHoop 1-2 BewumkTrall

Fonbi: 0-1 Myctadba lMNMektemek 13, 0-2 Kepum Kotonny 71, 1-2 te Bpege 90+5 (IM)

®deneHoopa: Mynagep, MaTtenceH, KoHrono, Knacu, boatetoc, Ummepc, Bepxyk (65 MaHny), Te Bpene, TpuHaag aoe
BunbeHa, BaH beek, CxakeH (61 Bynaxpys)

(06/08/2014)

BewwkTaw 3-1 ®eneHooppa (06w 5-2)

Fonbi: 1-0 ba 28, 1-1 MaHny 74, 2-1 ba 80, 3-1 ba 86

®deneHoopa: Myngep, MateiiceH, KoHrono, Knacu (69 Kapcgopn), boatbtoc, immepc, Henom (57 Bopmep), Te
Bpegne (57 MaHny), Tpungag oe BunbeHna, BaH beek, CxakeH

Jlura EBponbl YE®DA - lNnen-odcd g

(21/08/2014)

3apsa 1-1 deneHoop

Fonbi: 1-0 benbin 27, 1-1 Te Bpege 38

®deneHoopa: Myngep, Yunkwup (82 Kapcgopn), MatericeH, KoHrono, Knacu (72 Bopwmep), BoaTbtoc (62 Bunsane
Bacauukorny), Mmmepc, Te Bpeae, TpuHaaa ae BunbeHa, BaH beek, CxakeH

(28/08/2014)

®deneHoopa 4-3 3aps (00w 5-4)

Fonbi: 1-0 Te Bpenge 18, 2-0 CxakeH 26, 3-0 benbin 48 (a/r) , 3-1 ManuHoBckuin 56, 3-2 benbii 71, 3-3 ManuHoBcKui
80, 4-3 MaHy 90+2

®enenoopa: Myngep, Yunkwup, MatenceH (84 Many), KoHrono, Knacu (84 Awabap), Mimvepc, bunsns
Bacauukorny (78 Henowm), Te Bpene, TpuHaaa ae BunbeHa, BaH beek, CxakeH

FpynnoBou atan

TYp 1 (18/09/2014)

CeBunbsa 2-0 ®eneHoopA

Fonbi: 1-0 Kpbixoesik 8, 2-0 M6una 31

®denneHoopa: Bepmeep, Yunkwunp, MaTtericeH, Knacu (73 Te Bpege), Snb-Axmaan, Many (82 boaTbtoc), Henowm,
TpuHaoan ae BunbeHa, BaH Beek, CxakeH (64 bunane bacadnkorny), ToopHcTpa

TYp 2 (02/10/2014)

®deneHoopp 2-1 CtaHpapa

Fonbi: 1-0 BaH beek 47, 1-1 Buepa 65, 2-1 Many 84

®eneHoopa: Bepmeep, Yunkwup, KoHrono, Knacu, 3nb-Axmagn, Ummepc (77 bunane bacauvkorny), Kasbiv Kasbiv,
Many (91 Tpungag oe BunbeHa), Henowm, BaH beek, ToopHCTpa

TYp 3 (23/10/2014)

Pueka 3-1 ®enneHoopa

Fonbi: 1-0 Kpamapuy 63, 1-1 ToopHcTpa 66, 2-1 Kpamapuu 71, 3-1 Kpamapud 76 (1)

®deneHoopa: Bepmeep, Yunkwmnp (46 Kapcgopn), KoHrono, Knacu, 9nb-Axmaan, Mimmepc, Kasbiv Kasbim (80 Te
Bpegne), Many (80 BoaTtbtoc), Henom, CteeHBoopaeH, ToopHcTpa

TYp 4 (06/11/2014)
®deneHoopp 2-0 Pueka
Monbi: 1-0 Anb-Axmagm 8, 2-0 mmepc 20
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®demeHoopa: Bepmeep, Yunkwup (73 bynaxpys), KoHrono, Knacu, 3ne-Axmagu, Ummepc, Kaseim Kasbim, MaHy (62
BoaTbloc), Henowm, BaH Beek, ToopHCTpa

TYp 5 (27/11/2014)
®deneHoopa 2-0 CeBunbs
Fonbi: 1-0 ToopHcTpa 56, 2-0 Anb-Axmaaun 83

®deneHoopa: Bepmeep, KoHrono, Knacu, boaTbtoc, Onb-Axmaaun, Mmmepc, Kasbeim Kasbim, Henom, BaH beek,
Bynaxpy3s, ToopHcTpa

TYp 6 (11/12/2014)
Cranpgapa-PeneHoopq
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ApouTtpbl

Pedrepu
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Knoy

TypHUPLI

TypHupbI ansa knyooB

NY: INura yemnuoHoB

K4: Kybok eBponeickmx 4eMnmoHoB
JNE: Jlurn EBponbl YEDA

KY: Ky6ok YEDA

KOK: Kybok obrnagartenewn kyGkoB
CK: Cynepkybok YEPA

KWU: Ky6ok NHTepTOTO

KA: Kybok Apmapok

JTanbl COpeBHOBAHUN

TypHUpbI ANA COOPHbIX

YE: YemnuoHat EBponsbl

YM: YemnuoHaT mmpa PUDA

KK: Ky6ok koHenepaLmn

Tog: ToBapuLleckne matyn

Toe[21: ToBapuLeckne MaTyn MOOSEXHbBIX COOPHBLIX
021: YemnunoHat EBponbl cpean monoaexu oo 21 roga
K017: YE cpeam toHowwen oo 17 net

K016: YE cpeau toHowen oo 16 net

K019: YE cpeau toHowewn o 19 net

K018: YE cpeau toHowewn oo 18 net

XUYM: YemnuoHat Mypa cpeau XeHLMH

XYE: YE cpeau xeHLWuH

Opyrve cokpalieHus

®: duHan F3: 'pynnoBow aTan
1Ir3: lMepBbIn rpynnosom 2I9: BTopow rpynnosom
aTan aTan

30P: Tpetun ot6opouHbin  1K: MNepBbivi kpyr

payHA 2K: BTopow kpyr

3K: TpeTtun kpyr

MP: MNMpeaBapuTenbHbI
payHn

1/8: 1/8 pnHana

1/16: 1/16 cpnHana

1/8: 1/8 dmHana

1/2: NonydwuHan

1/4: YeTBepTbUHAN

OP: OTOOpOoYHbIV payHA
10P: MepBbit 0OTEOPOYHBIN
payHa

20P: BTopow 0TOOPOYHbIV
payHn

®Y: duHanbHasa YacTb
OP: 3nuTHbIN payHa

3M: MaTy4 3a TpeTbe MecTo
r3-®T: pynnosown aTan -
DuHanNbHbIN TYPHUP

1-1: MNepBbI MaTy

2-in: OTBETHBIN MaTy
CM: CTbikoBblE MaT4n
M/WN: Mepewurposka
CTM: CTblkOBblE MaTUK

CtaTucTUKa

MeH.: MNeHanbTn

Ne: Homep

Br: [Nobegutens onpeneneH
Mo KONM4ecTBy 3abUTbIX Ha
Bble3/e rosioB

o6w;: O6bwui cyet

(gon. Bp.): B
OOMONHUTENbHOE BpeMs
alr: Astoron

M: NeHanbTn

W: CbirpaHHble MaTumn U: Vrpbl
Mec.: MecTo TypH.: TypHUp
O: Ouku H: Huubn

KK: YoaneH (npsamas OP: Oata poxaeHus

KpacHas kapTouka) pes.: Pesynbtar

OB: OononHuTtensHoe BpeMmsiCepl: "CepebpsaHbin ron”

Mr: MponyLieHHble rosbl X: Pesynbtat matya
onpepeneH xpebvem

3I: 3abuTtble ronbl B: Mobeapl

3onl: "3onoTon ron" XK: MNpenynpexaeH (kentas
KapTouka)

M: MNopaxeHus XIK: YpaneH (oBe xenTtbix
KapTO4KMN)

lpa.: MpaxxgaHcTBO
Tn: TexHnyeckoe nopaxeHve

H/N: Henb3sa npyumeHnTb

-: rpok 3ameHeH
*: Irpok yaaneH

CocTaBbl KOMaHA,

+: VIrpok BblLLen Ha 3ameHy
+/-: Bblleawmnii Ha 3aMeHy 1 3aTeM 3aMEHEHHbIN UrPoK

OW: OucunnnuHapHasa nHpopmaums

*: [MponyCTUT MaTy, ecriv Nosy4nT KapTouKy
O: OucksanuduumposaH

KBAII: Bce ot6opoyHble maTum YEOA

JE: Konu4yecTBo NpoBeAeHHbIX MaTyer B 3ToM ce3oHe Jlnrn Esponbl YEDA oT Havana rpynnoBoro atana u o

TekyLiero Typa

JE: KonuyectBo maT4en, npoBeaeHHbIx B Jlnure EBponbl YEDA (¢ nepBoro kpyra go dpuHana)

YE®A: KonnuecTBo NpoBeAeHHbIX MaT4el BO BCeX KIyOHbIX TypHupax YEDA, Bkntovas oTOOpoYHbIe 3Tanbl
Ouncknamauusna: YEDA co Bcel TwaTenbHOCTLI0 NOAX0ANT K MHopMauun, cogepallencsa B 4aHHOM LOKYMEHTE Ha
MOMEHT ny6runkaumm, ogHaKko He HeCeT HMKaKONW OTBETCTBEHHOCTU, B TOM YKCne 1 nepen TpeTbUMu nuuamu, 3a ero
TOYHOCTb, MOMHOTY U OCTOBEPHOCTb. Taknm obpasom, YEDA He HeceT OTBETCTBEHHOCTU 3a UCMOMb30BaHNE UMK
WHTepnpeTauuio NpuBeAeHHoON 3aeck MHpopMaumn. lononHutenbHas nHopmauma goctynHa B pasgene UEFA.com,

NOCBALLEHHOM pernamMmeHTy Jlnrm yemnmnoHose.
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R. Standard de Liége - Feyenoord
Match press kit

Thursday 11 December 2014 - 21.05CET (21.05 local time)

Stade Maurice Dufrasne, Liege

Previous meetings

Head to Head

UEFA Europa League

Date Stage Match
02/10/2014 GS F.ejyenoord - R. Standard de
Liege
UEFA Cup
Date Stage Match
19/12/1973 R3 ngenoord - R. Standard de
Liege

R. Standard de Liége -

28/11/1973 R3
Feyenoord

Home

Result

2-1

Result

2-0
agg: 3-3 ag

3-1

Away

Venue

Rotterdam

Venue

Rotterdam

Liege

Final

Goalscorers

Van Beek 47, Manu
84; Viera 65

Goalscorers

Schoenmaker 61, Van
Hanegem 69

Piot 50 (P),
Lambrichts 52,
Thissen 89;
Kristensen 48

Total

PdWDLPAdWDLPAWDLPdAWD L GF GA

R. Standard de Liege 1 1

Feyenoord 2 2 0

0 1 0O

00 2 002 0 0O0O0 3 1

0 2 4 5

1.0 000 3 201 5 4
R. Standard de Liége - Record versus clubs from opponents’' country

UEFA Champions League

Date Stage Match
09/12/2009 GS R. Standard de Liége - AZ
Alkmaar
29/09/2009 GS AZ Alkmaar - R. Standard de
Liege

Result

1-1

1-1

Venue

Liege

Alkmaar

Feyenoord - Record versus clubs from opponents' country

Goalscorers

Sinan Bolat 90+5;
Lens 42

El Hamdaoui 48;
Traore 90+1

UEFA Europa League

Date Stage Match

26/08/2010 PO KAA Gent - Feyenoord

19/08/2010 PO Feyenoord - KAA Gent

UEFA Cup
Date Match

FC Molenbeek Brussels
Strombeek - Feyenoord

Stage
16/03/1977 QF

Feyenoord - FC Molenbeek

03/031977 QF Brussels Strombeek

Home

Result
2-0
agg: 2-1
1-0

Result
2-1
agg: 2-1

0-0

Away

Venue
Ghent

Rotterdam

Venue

Brussels

Rotterdam

Final

Goalscorers

Soumahoro 34,
Coulibaly 61

Fer 78

Goalscorers

Wellens 40, Teugles
83; de Jong 32

Total

PdWDLPAdWDLPAWDLPdAWD L GF GA

R. Standard de Liege 2 11

Feyenoord 4 3 1

0 3 0 1

2 0 00 0 5 1
0 3 003 0 O0OO0OO0OT7T 31

2 2 6 7
3 7 8


http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2015/matches/round=2000587/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2015/clubs/club=52749/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2015/clubs/club=52165/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2015/clubs/club=52165/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2015/matches/round=2000587/match=2014467/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1973/matches/round=1063/index.html
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http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1973/clubs/club=52165/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1973/clubs/club=52165/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/#
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http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1973/clubs/club=52749/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/#
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000028/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=52165/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=52327/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=52327/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000028/match=2000451/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000028/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=52327/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=52165/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=52165/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000028/match=2000395/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/matches/round=2000127/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/clubs/club=4608/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/clubs/club=52749/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/matches/round=2000127/match=2003100/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/matches/round=2000127/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/clubs/club=52749/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/clubs/club=4608/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/matches/round=2000127/match=2003063/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1976/matches/round=1082/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1976/clubs/club=60520/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1976/clubs/club=60520/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1976/clubs/club=52749/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/#
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1976/matches/round=1082/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1976/clubs/club=52749/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1976/clubs/club=60520/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1976/clubs/club=60520/index.html
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Match background

R. Standard de Liege are destined to bow out of the UEFA Europa League after matchday six but could make life
uncomfortable for Feyenoord in their final Group G fixture.

« Standard can finish no higher than third in the section.
* Feyenoord are through but could lose top spot with a draw or a defeat in Liege.

Form guide
* Elvis Manu struck six minutes from time to earn Feyenoord a 2-1 win when the sides met on matchday two.

» Standard have not lost in two home games against Dutch clubs; Feyenoord have lost all three of their previous
UEFA matches in Belgium.

» Wiel Coerver's Feyenoord eliminated Vlatko Markovi¢'s Standard in the third round en route to winning the 1973/74
UEFA Cup.

* The teams for their first meeting, in Liege on 28 November 1973, were:

Standard: Piot, Gerets, Dolmans, Dewalque, Thissen, Henrotay, Semmeling, Lambrichts, MuSovi¢, Sigurvinsson,
Rora (Brkljacic 60).

Feyenoord: Treijtel, Everse, Van Daele, Rijsbergen, Schoenmaker, Boskamp, Jansen, Ressel, De Jong, Van
Hanegem (Israel 46), Kristensen.

« Standard took points from both of their previous Group G home fixtures (W1 D1).

* Feyenoord have not won in ten European away games (D1 L9) in over six years since a 2-1 success at Kalmar FF
in the 2008/09 UEFA Cup first round.

Trivia and links
» Standard's Dutch defender Ronnie Stam spent five years in Feyenoord's youth academy before playing in the
Netherlands for NAC Breda and FC Twente.

 Standard's Jelle Van Damme and Eyong Enoh also played in the Eredivisie for AFC Ajax.

The coaches
» Appointed in summer 2013, Guy Luzon resigned as Standard coach in the run-up to matchday three, leaving his
assistant lvan Vukomanovic¢ to take the reins on a temporary basis.

» Vukumanovi¢ was confirmed as the club's coach for the remainder of the season after four games unbeaten as
caretaker. The former midfielder's playing career took in spells at FK Obili¢, FC Girondins de Bordeaux, FK Crvena
zvezda, 1. FC Kéln, FC Dinamo Moskva, KSC Lokeren OV and R. Antwerp FC among others.

* Feyenoord coach Fred Rutten was a defender for FC Twente, and coached the club in two spells before heading
abroad to join FC Schalke 04 in 2008. He returned to the Netherlands the following year and spent nearly three years
in charge at PSV Eindhoven and then a season with Vitesse, taking up his current post in March 2014.
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Team facts

R. Standard de Liege
Formed: 1898
Nickname: Les Rouches (The Reds)

UEFA club competition honours (runners-up in brackets)
* UEFA Cup Winners' Cup: (1982)

Domestic honours (most recent triumph in brackets)
League title: 10 (2009)
Belgian Cup: 6 (2011)

Ten-year European record (UEFA Cup/UEFA Europa League unless indicated otherwise)
2013/14: group stage

2012/13: did not take part in UEFA club competition

2011/12: round of 16 (having transferred from UEFA Champions League third qualifying round)
2010/11: did not take part in UEFA club competition

2009/10: quarter-finals (having transferred from UEFA Champions League group stage)
2008/09: round of 32 (having transferred from UEFA Champions League third qualifying round)
2007/08: first round

2006/07: first round (having transferred from UEFA Champions League third qualifying round)
2005/06: did not take part in UEFA club competition

2004/05: group stage

Records

UEFA club competition

* Biggest home win

9-0: Standard v Floriana FC

01/10/81, UEFA Cup Winners' Cup first round second leg

* Biggest away win

1-4: 1. FC Dynamo Dresden v Standard

10/12/80, third round second leg

0-3 on three occasions, most recently v UN Kaerjéng 97
16/08/07, UEFA Cup second qualifying round first leg

* Heaviest home defeat
0-7: Standard v Arsenal FC
03/11/93, UEFA Cup Winners' Cup second round second leg

* Heaviest away defeat
4-0 on four occasions, most recently v Hannover 96
15/03/12, UEFA Europa League round of 16 second leg

UEFA Cup/UEFA Europa League
* Biggest home win

6-1: Standard v Ards FC

19/09/73, first round second leg
5-0: Standard v Portadown FC
16/09/92, first round first leg

* Biggest away win
1-4: 1. FC Dynamo Dresden v Standard (see above)
0-3 on two occasions, most recently v UN Kaerjéng (see above)

» Heaviest home defeat
1-7: Standard v Athletic Club Bilbao
16/12/04, group stage

» Heaviest away defeat
4-0 on two occasions, most recently v Hannover 96 (see above)

Feyenoord
Formed: 1908
Nickname: De Trots van Zuid (The Pride of South)
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UEFA club competition honours (runners-up in brackets)
» European Champion Clubs' Cup (1): 1970
* UEFA Cup (2): 1974, 2002

Domestic honours (most recent triumph in brackets)
Domestic title: 14 (1999)
Dutch Cup: 11 (2008)

Ten-year European record (UEFA Cup/UEFA Europa League unless indicated otherwise)

2013/14:
2012/13:
2011/12:
2010/11:
2009/10:
2008/09:
2007/08:
2006/07:
2005/06:
2004/05:

Records

play-offs

play-offs (having transferred from UEFA Champions League third qualifying round)
did not take part in UEFA club competition

play-offs

did not take part in UEFA club competition

group stage

did not take part in UEFA club competition

round of 32 (excluded from competition for crowd disturbances)

first round

round of 32

UEFA club competition

* Biggest home win

9-0: Feyenoord v US Rumelange
13/09/72, UEFA Cup first round first leg

* Biggest away win
0-12: US Rumelange v Feyenoord
27/09/72, UEFA Cup first round second leg

* Heaviest home defeat
0-3: Feyenoord v VB Stuttgart
29/09/98, UEFA Cup first round second leg

» Heaviest away defeat
5-0: Real Madrid CF v Feyenoord
22/09/65, European Champion Clubs' Cup preliminary round second leg

UEFA Cup/UEFA Europa League
* Biggest home win
9-0: Feyenoord v US Rumelange (see above)

* Biggest away win
0-12: US Rumelange v Feyenoord (see above)

» Heaviest home defeat
0-3: Feyenoord v VfB Stuttgart (see above)

* Heaviest away defeat
5-1: VfL Borussia Monchengladbach v Feyenoord
22/10/86, second round first leg
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Squad list
R. Standard de Liége
Current season All-time
UCL QUAL UEL League UEL UEFA
No. Player Nat. DoB Age D PId Gls Pid Gis Pld Gls Pild GiIs Pld GIs PId Gls
Goalkeepers
1 Eiji Kawashima JPN 20/03/1983 31 - 4 - - - 2 - M1 - 5 - 15 -
16 Yohann Thuram-Ulien FRA 31/10/1988 26 - - - - - 3 - 7 - 6 - 6 -
28 Guillaume Hubert BEL 11/01/1994 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
29 Lucas Pirard BEL 10/03/199% 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Defenders
5 Jorge Teixeira POR 27/08/1986 28 - 4 - - - 2 - 11 2 8 - 26 -
6 Laurent Ciman BEL 05/08/1985 29 - 4 - - - 5 1 17 - 18 1 27 2
8 Ronnie Stam NED 18/06/1984 30 - 2 - - - - - 2 - 18 1 28
20 Ali Yasar BEL 08/03/199% 19 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - -
24 Corentin Fiore BEL 24/03/1995 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
27 Darwin Andrade coL 11/02/1991 23 - - - - - 1 - 7 - 1 - 1 -
30 Samy Mmaee BEL 08/09/19%6 18 - - - - - - - 3 - - - - -
36 Dino Arslanagic BEL 24/04/1993 219 § 3 - - - 3 - 12 - 7 - 16 -
37 Jelle Van Damme BEL 10/10/1983 31 - 4 - - - &5 - 13 2 30 - 61 -
51 Stefano Deloglu BEL 12/02/1994 20 - - - - - - - = - - - - -
52 iii‘:s;”kl’s“ Den BEL 29/06/1995 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - .
53 Franco Zennaro BEL 01/04/1993 21 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
66 Martin Milec SVN 20/09/1991 23 - 1 - - - 5 - 11 - 21 1 34 1
Midfielders
4 Ricardo Faty FRA 04/08/1986 28 - 2 - - - 2 - 12 - 16 1 22 1
15 Julien De Sart BEL 23/12/19%94¢ 19 * - - - - 2 - 9 - 3 - & -
17 Deni Milosevic BEL 09/03/1995 19 - - - - - - - 2 - 1 - 1 -
21 Eyong Enoh CMR 23/03/1986 28 - - - - - 2 - - 17 1 38 1
23 Adrien Trebel FRA 03/03/1991 23 * 1 - - - &5 - 11 - & - 6 -
25 Jeff Louis HAl 08/08/1992 22 - 2 - - - 4 - 14 2 4 - 6 -
33 Mehdi Carcela-Gonzalez BEL 01/07/1989 25 - 2 - - - 1 - 3 1 21 - 32
40 Paul-José Mpoku BEL 19/04/1992 22 * 4 1 - - 5 1 16 5 10 2 19 4
45 Frangois Marquet BEL 17/04/199% 19 - 1 - - - - - 3 - 1 - &5 -
62 Maecky Ngombo BEL 31/03/199% 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
63 Geoffrey Mujangi Bia BEL 12/08/1989 25 - 4 - - - 4 - 14 6 12 3 24 5
68 Beni Badibanga BEL 19/02/199%6 18 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
70 Alexis De Sart BEL 12/11/199%6 18 - - - - - - - -« - - - - -
Forwards
9 Vinicius Araujo BRA 22/02/1993 219 - - - - - 4 1 - 4 4 1
10 Igor De Camargo BEL 12/05/1983 31 - 4 - - - 5 - 16 7 26 9 53 15
11 Jonathan Viera ESP 21/10/1989 25 - - - - - 3 1 3 - 3 6 1
14 Yuji Ono JPN 22/12/1992 219 - 1 - - - 2 - 8 - 2 - 3 -
32 Tony Watt SCO 29/12/1993 20 - 3 - - - 3 - 13 2 3 - 12 1

60 Pierre Biscotti BEL 06/01/1995 19 - - - - - - - = - - - - -
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R. Standard de Liége

67 Tortol Lumanza
Coach
- Ivan Vukomanovi¢

Feyenoord

No. Player
Goalkeepers

1 Erwin Mulder

13 Ronald Graafland
16 Kenneth Vermeer
35 Kamil Miazek
Defenders

2 Luke Wilkshire

4 Joris Mathijsen

5 Terence Kongolo
18 Miguel Nelom

22 Sven Van Beek

23 Khalid Boulahrouz
25 Lucas Woudenberg
32 Rodny Lopes Cabral
Midfielders

6 Jordy Clasie

8 Karim El Ahmadi
10 Lex Immers

21 Tonny Trindade de Vilhena
24 Matthew Steenvoorden

26 Rick Karsdorp

28 Jens Toornstra
Forwards

7 Jean-Paul Boétius
11 Wesley Verhoek
14 Bilal Basagikoglu

15 Colin Kazim Richards

17 Elvis Manu

19 Mitchell Te Vrede
27 Ruben Schaken
29 Anass Achahbar
31 Wessel Dammers
Coach

- Fred Rutten

BEL 13/04/1994 20

SRB 19/06/1977 37

Nat. DoB Age

NED 03/03/1989 25
NED 30/04/1979 35
NED 10/01/1986 28
POL 15/08/1996 18

ENG 02/10/1981 33
NED 05/04/1980 34
NED 14/02/1994 20
NED 22/09/1990 24
NED 28/07/1994 20
NED 28/12/1981 32
NED 25/04/1994 20
NED 28/01/1995 19

NED 27/06/1991 23
NED 27/01/1985 29
NED 08/06/1986 28
NED 03/01/1995 19
NED 09/01/1993 21
NED 11/02/1995 19
NED 04/04/1989 25

NED 22/03/1994 20
NED 25/09/1986 28
TUR 26/03/1995 19
TUR 26/08/1986 28
NED 13/08/1993 21
NED 07/08/1991 23
NED 03/04/1982 32
NED 13/01/1994 20
NED 01/03/1995 19

NED 05/12/1962 52

UCL

Current season
QUAL UEL

Current season
QUAL UEL

All-time
League UEL UEFA
11 - 2 - 4 -
- - 3 - 3 .
All-time
League UEL UEFA

Pld Gis PIld GiIs PId Gis Pld GlIs Pld GIs Pld Gls

= N =~ NN DN
1

2| .| - -
- - 5 .
2 - 4 -
2 - 1 -
2 - 4 -
1 - 5 -
2 - 4 1
- - 2 .
2 - 5 -
- - 5 2
2 - 4 1
2 - 2 -
- -1 -
1 - 1 -
- - 5 2
1 - 4 -
2 - 2 -
- - 4 -
1 4 1
2 2 2 -
2 1 -
1 - - -
2 - 5 -

10

11

12
11
13

11
10
11
11

- - - 12 -
- 17 - 31 -
- 6 - 18 -
- 52 4 80 4
- 4 - 9 -
- 5 - 12 1
1 4 1 9 1
- 5 - 6 -
- 5 - 15 -
- 11 2 15 2
3 4 18 3
- 2 - 9 -
-1 - 1 -
- 1 - 3 -
4 5 2 11 3
3 4 - 7 -
- - - 12 -
- 2 - 4 -
4 8 1 30 4
2 4 1 9 2
5 2 - 6 2
1 1 - 13 1
- - - 3 1
- 44 - 68 -
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Fixtures and results

R. Standard de Liége

Date
25/07/2014
30/07/2014

02/08/2014

05/08/2014
10/08/2014
15/08/2014
20/08/2014
23/08/2014
26/08/2014
31/08/2014
13/09/2014
18/09/2014
21/09/2014
24/09/2014
28/09/2014
02/10/2014
05/10/2014
19/10/2014
23/10/2014
26/10/2014
29/10/2014
01/11/2014
06/11/2014
09/11/2014
23/11/2014
27/11/2014
30/11/2014
03/12/2014
07/12/2014
11/12/2014
14/12/2014
21/12/2014
27/12/2014
18/01/2015
25/01/2015
01/02/2015
06/02/2015
14/02/2015
20/02/2015
28/02/2015
07/03/2015
14/03/2015

Competition Opponent

League
UCL

League

UCL

League
League
UCL

League
UCL

League
League
UEL

League
Cup

League
UEL

League
League
UEL

League
League
League
UEL

League
League
UEL

League
Cup

League
UEL

League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League

R. Charleroi SC (H)
Panathinaikos FC (H)

KV Kortrijk (A)

Panathinaikos FC (A)
KAA Gent (H)

Royal Mouscron-Péruwelz (A)

FC Zenit (H)

KVC Westerlo (H)

FC Zenit (A)

KSC Lokeren QV (A)
KV Oostende (H)

HNK Rijeka (H)
Waasland-Beveren (A)
KSK Heist (A)

K. Lierse SK (H)
Feyenoord (A)

Club Brugge KV (A)
SV Zulte Waregem (H)
Sevilla FC (H)

RSC Anderlecht (A)
Cercle Brugge KSV (A)
KV Mechelen (H)
Sevilla FC (A)

KRC Genk (A)

KV Oostende (A)

HNK Rijeka (A)

KV Kortrijk (H)

KSC Lokeren QV (H)
R. Charleroi SC (A)
Feyenoord (H)

Club Brugge KV (H)
KAA Gent (A)

KSC Lokeren QV (H)
KVC Westerlo (A)
RSC Anderlecht (H)

K. Lierse SK (A)

Royal Mouscron-Péruwelz (H)

SV Zulte Waregem (A)
Waasland-Beveren (H)
Cercle Brugge KSV (H)
KV Mechelen (A)

KRC Genk (H)

Goalscorers
3-0 Mujangi Bia 13, 19, Carcela-Gonzalez 56
0-0
Ajdarevi¢ 38, Mbombo 47, Mujangi Bia 89
(P)
2-1 Mbombo 36, Mpoku 42
0-1
2-5 De Camargo 13, Watt 43
0-1
2-2 Louis 17, De Camargo 56
0-3
1-1 De Camargo 7
3-5 Louis 27, De Camargo 60, Mujangi Bia 77
2-0 Ciman 74, Vinicius Araujo 87
2-0 Jorge Teixeira 52, Mpoku 83
3-0 Watt 34, Trebel 45, Ono 85
2-2 Van Damme 35, 45+1
1-2 Viera 65
0-3
1-2 Mpoku 90
0-0
2-0 Jorge Teixeira 79, Mpoku 89
1-0 Watt 88
2-0 De Camargo 20, Mpoku 50
1-3 Mpoku 32
2-0 Mpoku 13, Mujangi Bia 90+6
2-3 De Camargo 36, Mujangi Bia 61
0-2
0-2
1-4 Trebel 63
1-0 De Camargo 41

3-2
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Pos. Clubs

Club Brugge KV

KV Kortrijk

RSC Anderlecht
KAA Gent

KSC Lokeren OV
KRC Genk

R. Standard de Liége
KV Oostende

R. Charleroi SC
Mouscron-Peruwelz
KVC Westerlo
Waasland-Beveren
13 KV Mechelen

14 SV Zulte Waregem
15 Cercle Brugge KSV
16 K. Lierse SK

I 0 © N O RN

RN
N

Feyenoord

Date Competition Opponent
30/07/2014 UCL Besiktas JK (H)
06/08/2014 UCL Besiktas JK (A)
10/08/2014 League ADO Den Haag (A)
15/08/2014 League sc Heerenveen (H)
21/08/2014 UEL FC Zorya Luhansk (A)
24/08/2014 League FC Utrecht (H)

28/08/2014 UEL FC Zorya Luhansk (H)

31/08/2014 League
13/09/2014 League
18/09/2014 UEL
21/09/2014 League
24/09/2014 Cup

FC Twente (A)
Willem II (H)

Sevilla FC (A)

AFC Ajax (H)

Go Ahead Eagles (A)

27/09/2014 League Go Ahead Eagles (A)

02/10/2014 UEL R. Standard de Liége (H)

05/10/2014 League FC Groningen (H)

18/10/2014 League
23/10/2014 UEL
26/10/2014 League
01/11/2014 League
06/11/2014 UEL
09/11/2014 League
22/11/2014 League
27/11/2014 UEL

Heracles Almelo (H)
HNK Rijeka (A)

SC Cambuur (A)
PEC Zwolle (H)
HNK Rijeka (H)
Vitesse (A)

FC Dordrecht (H)
Sevilla FC (H)

I_UUEI_I_

I_I_I_I_Dé

=S s0=sz=z=x"=z2 = = =

P W
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

—_
o ©

W W oo 01O NN NN 0o o

Goalscorers
1-2 Te Vrede 90+5 (P)
1-3 Manu 74
1-0 Te Vrede 90
1-1 Te Vrede 70
1-1 Te Vrede 38
1-2 Te Vrede 33

4-3 Manu 90+2

0-0
1-2 Kazim Kazim 75
0-2
0-1
0-2

Wijnaldum 28 (og), Toornstra 41, Kazim

41
31
30
28
28
22
29
25
25
29
28
19
22
24
11
17

N NN NN W WS W

A OaAGADNO OGO NAINWO®®O®O®OON-= © O
— —
o © ® o

—_
—_

" Kazim 58, Te Vrede 89
2-1 Van Beek 47, Manu 84

4-0 Te Vrede 89

2-1 Manu 12, 19
1-3 Toornstra 66
1-0 Toornstra 37

2-0 Van Beek 50, Boétius 62
2-0 El Ahmadi 8, Immers 20

0-0

2-0 Toornstra 86, Schaken 90+4
2-0 Toornstra 56, El Ahmadi 83

19
24
24
17
19
16
28
25
25
29
37
28
28
31
27
32

Te Vrede 18, Schaken 26, Biliy 48 (og),

GF GA Pts

35
31
31
30
29
29
27
25
25
23
21
20
20
19
14
13

Kazim Kazim 24, Immers 58, Boétius 84,
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Feyenoord

06/12/2014 League SBV Excelsior (A) W 5-2 ggz'Trgofs;'g 2’7'309““317’ Immers 26,
11/12/2014 UEL R. Standard de Liége (A)

14/12/2014 League AZ Alkmaar (H)

17/12/2014 League PSV Eindhoven (A)

21/12/2014 League NAC Breda (A)

18/01/2015 League FC Twente (H)

25/01/2015 League AFC Ajax (A)

01/02/2015 League ADO Den Haag (H)

04/02/2015 League sc Heerenveen (A)

08/02/2015 League SC Cambuur (H)

14/02/2015 League Heracles Almelo (A)

22/02/2015 League SBV Excelsior (H)

01/03/2015 League FC Utrecht (A)

08/03/2015 League NAC Breda (H)

15/03/2015 League FC Dordrecht (A)

22/03/2015 League PSV Eindhoven (H)

05/04/2015 League AZ Alkmaar (A)

12/04/2015 League Willem 11 (A)

19/04/2015 League Go Ahead Eagles (H)

26/04/2015 League FC Groningen (A)

10/05/2015 League Vitesse (H)

17/05/2015 League PEC Zwolle (A)

Pos. Clubs P W D L GF GA Pts
1 PSV Eindhoven 14 11 1 2 37 11 34
2 AFC Ajax 15 10 3 2 38 16 33
3 Feyenoord 14 8 3 3 24 9 27
4 AZ Alkmaar 15 8 3 4 24 20 27
5 PEC Zwolle 15 8 2 5 29 19 26
6 FC Twente 15 6 7 2 28 17 25
7 FC Groningen 15 6 4 5 17 22 22
8 SC Cambuur 15 5 5 5 23 23 20
9  Willem Il 15 6 2 7 23 25 20
10 FC Utrecht 15 6 2 7 26 30 20
11 Vitesse 15 4 6 5 31 26 18
12 sc Heerenveen 15 4 6 5 19 21 18
13 Go Ahead Eagles 15 4 4 7 21 29 16
14 SBV Excelsior 15 3 7 &5 21 32 16
15 Heracles Almelo 15 5 0 10 26 32 15
16 ADO Den Haag 15 3 5 7 20 27 14
17 NAC Breda 15 3 4 8 16 34 13
18 Dordrecht 90 15 1 2 12 10 40 5
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Match-by-match lineups
R. Standard de Liege

UEFA Champions League - Third qualifying round

(30/07/2014)
R. Standard de Liége 0-0 Panathinaikos FC

R. Standard de Liége: Kawashima, Jorge Teixeira, Ciman (61 Mpoku), Stam (88 Milec), De Camargo, Carcela-
Gonzalez, Arslanagic, Van Damme, Ezekiel, Marquet, Mujangi Bia (82 Mbombo)

(05/08/2014)

Panathinaikos FC 1-2 R. Standard de Liége (agg: 1-2)

Goals: 1-0 Arslanagic 17 (og) , 1-1 Mbombo 36, 1-2 Mpoku 42

R. Standard de Liége: Kawashima, Jorge Teixeira, Ciman, Stam, De Camargo, Mbombo (71 Ajdarevi¢), Carcela-
Gonzalez (54 Watt), Arslanagic, Van Damme, Mujangi Bia (20 Mpoku), Lumanza

Play-off
(20/08/2014)

R. Standard de Liége 0-1 FC Zenit

Goals: 0-1 Shatov 16

R. Standard de Liége: Kawashima, Faty, Jorge Teixeira, Ciman, De Camargo, Louis, Watt (65 Mujangi Bia),
Arslanagic, Van Damme, Mpoku, Lumanza (71 Mbombo)

(26/08/2014)

FC Zenit 3-0 R. Standard de Liége (agg: 4-0)

Goals: 1-0 Rondén 30, 2-0 Hulk 54 (P) , 3-0 Hulk 58

R. Standard de Liége: Kawashima, Faty, Jorge Teixeira, Ciman, De Camargo, Trebel, Louis (69 Ajdarevi¢), Watt (58
Ono), Van Damme, Mpoku, Mujangi Bia (59 Mbombo)

UEFA Europa League - Group stage

Group G

Club Pd W D L GF GA Pts
Feyenoord 5§ 3 0 2 7 6 9
Sevilla FC 5 2 2 1 7 5 8
HNK Rijeka 5 2 1 2 7 7 7
R. Standard de Liege 5 1 1 3 4 7 4

Matchday 1 (18/09/2014)

R. Standard de Liége 2-0 HNK Rijeka

Goals: 1-0 Ciman 74, 2-0 Vinicius Araujo 87

R. Standard de Liége: Kawashima, Jorge Teixeira, Ciman, De Camargo, De Sart, Trebel, Louis (84 Vinicius Araujo),
Carcela-Gonzalez (56 Viera), Van Damme, Mujangi Bia (16 Mpoku), Milec

Matchday 2 (02/10/2014)

Feyenoord 2-1 R. Standard de Liége

Goals: 1-0 Van Beek 47, 1-1 Viera 65, 2-1 Manu 84

R. Standard de Liége: Kawashima, Faty, Ciman, Vinicius Araudjo (70 Watt), Viera (77 Ono), Trebel (89 De Camargo),
Louis, Arslanagic, Van Damme, Mpoku, Milec

Matchday 3 (23/10/2014)

R. Standard de Liége 0-0 Sevilla FC

R. Standard de Liége: Thuram-Ulien, Faty, Jorge Teixeira, Ciman, De Camargo (91 Vinicius Araujo), Enoh (68
Louis), Trebel, Van Damme, Mpoku, Mujangi Bia (79 Viera), Milec

Matchday 4 (06/11/2014)

Sevilla FC 3-1 R. Standard de Liége

Goals: 1-0 Gameiro 19, 1-1 Mpoku 32, 2-1 Reyes 41, 3-1 Bacca 90

R. Standard de Liége: Thuram-Ulien, Ciman, De Camargo, Enoh, Trebel (82 Lumanza), Louis (67 Watt), Andrade,
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Arslanagic, Van Damme (63 Mujangi Bia), Mpoku, Milec

Matchday 5 (27/11/2014)

HNK Rijeka 2-0 R. Standard de Liége

Goals: 1-0 Moisés 26, 2-0 Kramari¢ 34 (P)

R. Standard de Liége: Thuram-Ulien, Ciman, Vinicius Araujo (58 Watt), De Camargo (46 Lumanza), De Sart, Trebel,
Arslanagic, Van Damme, Mpoku, Mujangi Bia (68 Ono), Milec

Matchday 6 (11/12/2014)

R. Standard de Lieége-Feyenoord

Feyenoord

UEFA Champions League - Third qualifying round

(30/07/2014)

Feyenoord 1-2 Besiktas JK

Goals: 0-1 Mustafa Pektemek 13, 0-2 Kerim Koyunlu 71, 1-2 Te Vrede 90+5 (P)

Feyenoord: Mulder, Mathijsen, Kongolo, Clasie, Boétius, Immers, Verhoek (65 Manu), Te Vrede, Trindade de
Vilhena, Van Beek, Schaken (61 Boulahrouz)

(06/08/2014)

Besiktas JK 3-1 Feyenoord (agg: 5-2)

Goals: 1-0 Ba 28, 1-1 Manu 74, 2-1 Ba 80, 3-1 Ba 86

Feyenoord: Mulder, Mathijsen, Kongolo, Clasie (69 Karsdorp), Boétius, Immers, Nelom (57 Vormer), Te Vrede (57
Manu), Trindade de Vilhena, Van Beek, Schaken

UEFA Europa League - Play-off

(21/08/2014)

FC Zorya Luhansk 1-1 Feyenoord

Goals: 1-0 Biliy 27, 1-1 Te Vrede 38

Feyenoord: Mulder, Wilkshire (82 Karsdorp), Mathijsen, Kongolo, Clasie (72 Vormer), Boétius (62 Bilal Basagikoglu),
Immers, Te Vrede, Trindade de Vilhena, Van Beek, Schaken

(28/08/2014)

Feyenoord 4-3 FC Zorya Luhansk (agg: 5-4)
Goals: 1-0 Te Vrede 18, 2-0 Schaken 26, 3-0 Biliy 48 (og) , 3-1 Malinovskiy 56, 3-2 Biliy 71, 3-3 Malinovskiy 80, 4-3
Manu 90+2

Feyenoord: Mulder, Wilkshire, Mathijsen (84 Manu), Kongolo, Clasie (84 Achahbar), Immers, Bilal Basagikoglu (78
Nelom), Te Vrede, Trindade de Vilhena, Van Beek, Schaken

Group stage

Matchday 1 (18/09/2014)

Sevilla FC 2-0 Feyenoord

Goals: 1-0 Krychowiak 8, 2-0 Mbia 31

Feyenoord: Vermeer, Wilkshire, Mathijsen, Clasie (73 Te Vrede), El Ahmadi, Manu (82 Boétius), Nelom, Trindade de
Vilhena, Van Beek, Schaken (64 Bilal Basagikoglu), Toornstra

Matchday 2 (02/10/2014)

Feyenoord 2-1 R. Standard de Liége

Goals: 1-0 Van Beek 47, 1-1 Viera 65, 2-1 Manu 84

Feyenoord: Vermeer, Wilkshire, Kongolo, Clasie, El Ahmadi, Immers (77 Bilal Basagikoglu), Kazim Kazim, Manu (91
Trindade de Vilhena), Nelom, Van Beek, Toornstra

Matchday 3 (23/10/2014)

HNK Rijeka 3-1 Feyenoord

Goals: 1-0 Kramari¢ 63, 1-1 Toornstra 66, 2-1 Kramari¢ 71, 3-1 Kramari¢ 76 (P)

Feyenoord: Vermeer, Wilkshire (46 Karsdorp), Kongolo, Clasie, El Ahmadi, Immers, Kazim Kazim (80 Te Vrede),
Manu (80 Boétius), Nelom, Steenvoorden, Toornstra

Matchday 4 (06/11/2014)
Feyenoord 2-0 HNK Rijeka
Goals: 1-0 El Ahmadi 8, 2-0 Immers 20
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Feyenoord: Vermeer, Wilkshire (73 Boulahrouz), Kongolo, Clasie, El Ahmadi, Immers, Kazim Kazim, Manu (62
Boétius), Nelom, Van Beek, Toornstra
Matchday 5 (27/11/2014)

Feyenoord 2-0 Sevilla FC
Goals: 1-0 Toornstra 56, 2-0 El Ahmadi 83

Feyenoord: Vermeer, Kongolo, Clasie, Boétius, El Ahmadi, Immers, Kazim Kazim, Nelom, Van Beek, Boulahrouz,
Toornstra

Matchday 6 (11/12/2014)
R. Standard de Lieége-Feyenoord
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Match officials

Referee

Assistant referees

Additional assistant referees

Fourth official

UEFA Delegate
UEFA Referee observer

Alon Yefet (ISR)

Shabtai Nahmias (ISR) , Amihay Yehoshua Mozes (ISR)
Liran Liany (ISR) , Daniel Bar Natan (ISR)
David Elias Biton (ISR)

Pertti Alaja (FIN)

Jon Skjervold (NOR)

Referee
UEFA Europa
Name Date of birth League UEFA matches
matches
Alon Yefet 01/09/1972 50 88

UEFA Europa League matches involving teams from the two countries
involved in this match

Date = Competition
02/12/2004 UEL
02/10/2008 UEL
26/02/2009 UEL
17/09/2009 UEL
19/08/2010 UEL
21/10/2010 UEL
21/02/2013 UEL
20/02/2014 UEL
07/08/2014 UEL

Stage
GS
R1

R32
GS
PO
GS
R32
R32
3QR

Home Away Result
AZ Alkmaar Rangers FC 1-0
sc Heerenveen Vitéria FC 5-2
FC Twente Olympique de Marseille 0-1
AFC Ajax FC Timisoara 0-0
AZ Alkmaar FC Aktobe 2-0
GNK Dinamo Zagreb Club Brugge KV 0-0
KRC Genk VfB Stuttgart 0-2
FC Anji Makhachkala KRC Genk 0-0
Brondby IF Club Brugge KV 0-2

Venue
Alkmaar
Heerenveen
Enschede
Amsterdam
Alkmaar
Zagreb
Genk
Ramenskoye
Brondby

Other matches involving teams from either of the two countries involved in

this match

Date Competition Stage Home Away Result Venue
18/07/2004 u19 GS-FT Italy Belgium 4-0 Aarau
17/11/2004 wC QR Andorra Netherlands 0-3 Barcelona
02/12/2004 UEL GS AZ Alkmaar Rangers FC 1-0 Alkmaar
02/11/2005 UCL GS Club Brugge KV SK Rapid Wien 3-2 Bruges
02/10/2008 UEL R1 sc Heerenveen Vitéria FC 5-2 Heerenveen
26/02/2009 UEL R32 FC Twente Olympique de Marseille 0-1 Enschede
17/09/2009 UEL GS AFC Ajax FC Timisoara 0-0 Amsterdam
19/08/2010 UEL PO AZ Alkmaar FC Aktobe 2-0 Alkmaar
21/10/2010 UEL GS GNK Dinamo Zagreb Club Brugge KV 0-0 Zagreb
27/07/2011 UCL 3QR R. Standard de Liége FC Zurich 1-1 Liege
08/08/2012 UCL 3QR FK Ekranas RSC Anderlecht 0-6 Vilnius
06/02/2013 FRIE. R1 Belgium Slovakia 2-1 Bruges
21/02/2013 UEL R32 KRC Genk VfB Stuttgart 0-2 Genk
20/02/2014 UEL R32 FC Anji Makhachkala KRC Genk 0-0 Ramenskoye
07/08/2014 UEL 3QR Brendby IF Club Brugge KV 0-2 Brondby
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Legend

Competitions

Club competitions

UCL: UEFA Champions League

ECCC: European Champion Clubs' Cup
UEL: UEFA Europa League

UCUP: UEFA Cup

UCWC: UEFA Cup Winners' Cup
SCUP: UEFA Super Cup

UIC: UEFA Intertoto Cup

ICF: Inter-Cities Fairs Cup

National team competitions

EURO: UEFA European Football Championship
WC: FIFA World Cup

CONFCUP: FIFA Confederations Cup

FRIE: Friendly internationals

U21FRIE: Under-21 friendly internationals

U21: UEFA European Under-21 Championship
U17: UEFA Under-17 Championship

U16: UEFA European Under-16 Championship

U19: UEFA Under-19 Championship

U18: UEFA European Under-18 Championship
WWC: FIFA Women's World Cup

WEURO: UEFA European Women's Championship

Other abbreviations

(aet): After extra time pens: Penalties
No.: Number og: Own goal

ag: Match decided on away P: Penalty

R3: Third round goals agg: Aggregate

PR: Preliminary round Pld: Matches played AP: Appearances
QF: Quarter-finals Pos.: Position Comp.: Competition
QR: Qualifying round Pts: Points D: Drawn

1QR: First qualifying round R: Sent off (straight red card) DoB: Date of birth

Competition stages

F: Final GS: Group stage

GS1: First group stage GS2: Second group stage
3QR: Third qualifying round R1: First round

R2: Second round
R4: Fourth round
SF: Semi-finals
R16: round of 16
R32: Round of 32

1st: first leg 2QR: Second qualifying Res.: Result ET: Extra Time
round sg: Match decided by silver GA: Goals against
2nd: second leg FT: Final tournament goal t: Match decided by toss of a
PO: Play-off ELITE: Elite round coin
Rep: Replay 3rdPO: Third-place play-off GF: Goals for W: Won
PO - FT: Play-off for Final ~ GS-FT: Group stage — final gg: Match decided by golden Y: Booked
Tournament tournament goal L: Lost
Y/R: Sent off (two yellow Nat.: Nationality
cards) N/A: Not applicable
f: Match forfeited
Statistics

-: Denotes player substituted
*: Denotes player sent off

Squad list

D: Disciplinary

*: Misses next match if booked

S: Suspended

QUAL: All UEFA qualifiers

UEL.: Current season total UEFA Europa League appearances from the group stage onwards prior to the current
matchday

UEL: Total appearances in the UEFA Europa League, group stage to final only

UEFA: All-time total appearances in UEFA club competition including qualifying

Disclaimer: Although UEFA has taken all reasonable care that the information contained within this document is
accurate at the time of publication, no representation or guarantee (including liability towards third parties), expressed
or implied, is made as to its accuracy, reliability or completeness. Therefore, UEFA assumes no liability for the use or
interpretation of information contained herein. More information can be found in the competition regulations available
on UEFA.com.

+: Denotes player introduced
+/-: Denotes player introduced and substituted
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COCTABbDI

Stade Maurice Dufrasne, Liege

1 Eiji Kawashima (B) 16 Kenneth Vermeer (B)
4 Ricardo Faty 5 Terence Kongolo
(K) 6 Laurent Ciman (K) 6 Jordy Clasie
8 Ronnie Stam 7 Jean-Paul Boétius
14 Yuji Ono 10 Lex Immers
24 Corentin Fiore 15 Colin Kazim Richards
25 Jeff Louis 21 Tonny Trindade de Vilhena
27 Darwin Andrade 22 Sven Van Beek
32 Tony Watt 23 Khalid Boulahrouz
63 Geoffrey Mujangi Bia 25 Lucas Woudenberg
67 Tortol Lumanza 28 Jens Toornstra
16 Yohann Thuram-Ulien (B) 1 Erwin Mulder (B)
10 Igor De Camargo 2 Luke Wilkshire
15 Julien De Sart 14 Bilal Basacikoglu
17 Deni Milosevic 17 Elvis Manu
21 Eyong Enoh 19 Mitchell Te Vrede
23 Adrien Trebel 26 Rick Karsdorp
37 Jelle Van Damme 31 Wessel Dammers

(K) KanutaH

TpeHep
Ivan Vukomanovié

Pechbepm

Alon Yefet (ISR)
MomowHukK pecepu
Shabtai Nahmias (ISR)

Amihay Yehoshua Mozes (ISR)
JdononHntenbHbIN NOMOLLHUK

pedepu
Liran Liany (ISR)
Daniel Bar Natan (ISR)

(B) Bparapb

TpeHep
Fred Rutten

YetBepTbin pechepum
David Elias Biton (ISR)
Oeneratr YEDA

Pertti Alaja (FIN)

O6HoBneHo 11/12/2014 20:21:46CET
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R. Standard de Liege

0o

(K) 6

14
24
25
27
32
63
67

16
10
15
17
21
23
37

(K) KanutaH

Eiji Kawashima (B)
Ricardo Faty
Laurent Ciman
Ronnie Stam

Yuji Ono

Corentin Fiore

Jeff Louis

Darwin Andrade
Tony Watt

Geoffrey Mujangi Bia
Tortol Lumanza

Yohann Thuram-Ulien (B)
Igor De Camargo

Julien De Sart

Deni Milosevic

Eyong Enoh

Adrien Trebel

Jelle Van Damme

TpeHep
Ivan Vukomanovié

Pechbepm

Alon Yefet (ISR)

MomowHukK pecepu

Shabtai Nahmias (ISR)

Amihay Yehoshua Mozes (ISR)
JononHuTenbHbLIN NMOMOLLYHUK
pedepu

Liran Liany (ISR)

Daniel Bar Natan (ISR)

(B) Bparapb

16
(K) 6

10
15
21
22
23
25
28

14
17
19
26
31

M3

Kenneth Vermeer (B)
Terence Kongolo
Jordy Clasie
Jean-Paul Boétius
Lex Immers

Colin Kazim Richards
Tonny Trindade de Vilhena
Sven Van Beek
Khalid Boulahrouz
Lucas Woudenberg
Jens Toornstra

Erwin Mulder (B)
Luke Wilkshire
Bilal Basacikoglu
Elvis Manu
Mitchell Te Vrede
Rick Karsdorp
Wessel Dammers

TpeHep
Fred Rutten

YetBepTbin pechepum
David Elias Biton (ISR)
Oeneratr YEDA

Pertti Alaja (FIN)

O6HoBneHo 11/12/2014 23:27:55CET
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R. Standard de Liege

0o

24 Corentin Fiore

10 Igor De Camargo (Bbiwwen Ha
none)

63 Geoffrey Mujangi Bia (ywen c
nons)

15 Julien De Sart (Bbiwen Ha none)
4 Ricardo Faty (ywen ¢ nons)

17 Deni Milosevic (BbiLwen Ha none)
14 Yuji Ono (ywen ¢ nons)

ﬁ lon m MeHanbTn

16’
26’

51'
60’
61'

61'

67"

73'
73'

82'

88"
90" + 1'

m AsToron

Bropas xenrtas

KenTble kKapToyku KpacHble kapToykn
KapTo4ka

2

O & O E

m3

28 Jens Toornstra

2 Luke Wilkshire (Bbien Ha none)
23 Khalid Boulahrouz (ywen c
nons)

7 Jean-Paul Boétius

31 Wessel Dammers (Bblwwen Ha
none)

5 Terence Kongolo (ywen c nonsi)
2 Luke Wilkshire

17 Elvis Manu (Bbiwen Ha nosne)
7 Jean-Paul Boétius (ywen ¢ nons)
17 Elvis Manu

15 Colin Kazim Richards

ML

3ameHa

Hepeanu3oBaHHbIN
neHansT

(K)

Kanutan (B) Bpatapb
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